BANCO DO BRASIL SA

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

ISIN: BRBBASACNOR3

Overview

2024/09/13 22:07:35

Price
28.42 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 1.73% (0.48)

BRBBASACNOR3
BBAS3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

13,216 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

28.41 BRL (1,000)
28.43 BRL (33,300)
28.30 BRL

28.63 BRL

28.25 BRL
27.9372 BRL
28.427121 BRL
9,233,100
262,470,451.00
26,466
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBBASACNOR3&ID_NOTATION=2030224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=713a85d303fdcc8ea01f837c3b0626daecd0a2fd1bb10c90e7d11d0f4888ce54&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9de96335a855e5391&time=1726537092&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e803657dd11c3d73e7956f06df34f0138b99aa42786932a753391cf3706544&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0859380b5a6b05d3&time=1726537092&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=778586508eb7142f8347802ab3be9445ccfc839617694e9d5e43cc6c8d9b7124&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40be3f15ce87a5fe4&time=1726537092&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3bffb31955161d10c4508ef39488a062a1b45455e00b916cde73cc39424dfa8&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8aa9d6b80777327b0&time=1726537092&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c73c121a489ccc34408e4992f10af3e53138d89663b0aa08cc711760d2c8d20a&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82fc55631d465ae94&time=1726537092&tool=RSC

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

Details

2024/09/13 22:07:35

Price
28.42 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

1.73% (0.48)

BRBBASACNOR3
BBAS3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

13,216 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.41 BRL (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 28.43 BRL (33,300)
Open 28.30 BRL
High 28.63 BRL
Low 28.25 BRL
Close (prev. day) 27.9372 BRL
VWAP 28.427121 BRL
Volume (pcs) 9,233,100
Trading volume 262,470,451.00
Number of trades 26,466
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.21% +20.27% +91.83%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 +4.79 +13.61
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.18  19.37 27.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.64 BRL (12,260,380)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.10 BRL (15,303,373)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.40 BRL (16,110,147)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 27.11 BRL (17,594,380)
YTD High | date 29.96 BRL (2024/02/20)
YTD Low | date 25.39 BRL (2024/08/08)
52 Weeks High | date 29.96 BRL (2024/02/20)
52 Weeks Low | date 22.79 BRL (2023/09/26)

All listings for BANCO DO BRASIL SA

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/09/13 22:07 28.42 BRL 262.47

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

26,466

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2030224

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

< _

BaAnNCD DD BRASIL

Contact Details
BANCO DO BRASIL

Sbs - Qd 01/bloco C - Ed.sede lii 24° Floor -
70073901 Brasilia

Telefon: +61 3102 1032
Fax: +61 3102 1435
E-mail: ribb@bb.com.br
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